Summer School(2019)
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Sunday 14 July Arrive Check-in to student accommodation Free
Traditional Scottish
Monday 15 July City Tour Welcome & Induction ) & :
Dinner
Tuesday 16 July English Class Introduction to UK Politics Free
Wednesday17July  English Class Education in Scotland Bowling
Thursday 18 July English Class Business and Management Free
Friday 19 July Cultural Visit Cultural Visit Edinburgh
Saturday 20 July Free Free Free
Sunday 21 July Free Free Free
Monday 22 July English Class History, Heritage & Culture Free
Tuesday 23 July English Class Communication Free
Wednesday 2
. le A English Class Visit to Loch Lomond & Loch Katrine Social Event
ity
Thursday 25 July English Class SEpARnOATmE o ErEach Ceilidh Dance
Assessment
English
Friday 26 July B Closing Ceremony Closing Dinner
Assessment

Saturday 27 July Check-out Depart
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https://www.strath.ac.uk/humanities/summerschool/
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